TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
MICROPROCESSOR BASED PROCESS
                                      INDICATOR CONTROLLER
SERIES DPC 200
SALIENT FEATURES
Input from sensor / transmitter.
ON / OFF control output.

ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
CODIFICATION FOR DPC 200
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
MOUNTING DETAILS
Plot No 85 & 86,Tiny Industrial Estate,Kondhwa Bk.
Pune - 411 048,Maharashtra,India
Telefax:+91 20 2693 4122 / 1476
Web:www.electronetequipments.com
E-mail:elecnet@vsnl.com/eeplsales@dataone.in
MANUFACTURED & MARKETED BY
CODE INPUT
01 : PT-1OO RTD 3-WIRE
02 : THERMOCOUPLE
03 : 4-20MADC
CODE ALARM  OUTPUT
00 : NONE
01            :        HIGH
02 :  LOW
03 : HIGH & LOW
CODE RETRANSMISSION OUTPUT
00 : NONE
01 : 4 TO 20 MA DC, ISOLATED
02 : 1 TO 5 V DC, ISOLATED
CODE COMMUNICATION PORT
00 : NONE
01 : RS 232
CODE TRANSMITTER SUPPLY
00 : NONE
01 : 24 V DC, 30 MA
CODE POWER SUPPLY
01 : 110 V AC
02 : 230 V AC
03 : 24 V AC
DPC  200        02           03              01            02         01      02
250 308
       CUTOUT
92 mm x 92 mm9
6
96
PGMPGM
                 ELECTRONET          DPC-200                 ELECTRONET          DPC-200
ALM2ALM2ALM1ALM1
Due  to our continuous product revisions, Design, Specifications and Model Numbers are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
REP BY: